
 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS 2021-22 
 

www.haddenham-bucks-pc.gov.uk     email: clerk@haddenham-bucks-pc.gov.uk 
 

 
Please check the website before attending to confirm that the meeting is going ahead and to 

find the agenda for the meeting. 
 

2021 

Monday 20th September 7.30pm Facilities Committee 

Monday 27th September 7.30pm Planning Committee 

Monday 11th October 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Parish Council 

8.30pm Banks Park Recreation Ground Charity 

9.00pm Haddenham Educational Charity 

Wednesday 20th October 9.30am Allotments Committee 

Monday 1st November 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Finance & Governance Committee (Q2) 

Monday 22nd November 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Facilities Committee 

Monday 6th December 7.30pm Climate Emergency Committee 

Monday 13th December 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Finance & Governance Committee (Precept) 

8.30pm Banks Park Recreation Ground Charity 

2022 

Monday 10th January 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Parish Council (Precept) 

Monday  31st January 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Finance & Governance Committee (Q3) 

 8.30pm Banks Park Recreation Ground Charity 

Monday 21st February 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Climate Emergency Committee  

Monday 14th March 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Facilities Committee 

Wednesday 9th March 9.30am Allotments Committee 

Monday 4th April 7.00pm Planning Committee 

WEDNESDAY IN APRIL  ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 

Monday 25th April 7.00pm Planning Committee 

 7.30pm Climate Emergency Committee  

Monday 16th May 7.00pm Planning Committee 

 Annual Parish Council 

Monday 6th June 7.00pm Planning Committee 

7.30pm Finance & Governance Committee (YE) 

8.30pm Banks Park Recreation Ground Charity 

9.00pm Haddenham Educational Charity 

Monday 27th June 
 

7.00pm Planning Committee 

 Parish Council (AGAR) 

Monday 18th July 7.00pm Planning Committee 

 Facilities Committee 

All meetings will be hybrid, held in person and on Zoom. 



 

The link to the meeting can be found on the agenda and a password will be available from the 
Parish Clerk. 


